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Day	
  1	
   	
   Room	
  1	
   Room	
  2	
   Room	
  3	
   Room	
  4	
  

08:00	
  –	
  08:30	
  
Faculty	
  meeting/	
  
Registration	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  

08:30	
  –	
  08:45	
   Meet	
  your	
  Mentor	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

08:45	
  –	
  09:00	
   Introduction	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

I1	
  
I2	
  

I3	
  
I4	
  

I5	
  
I6	
  

I7	
  
I8	
  

09:00	
  –	
  10:00	
   	
   BLS	
  and	
  Defibrillation	
   BLS	
  and	
  Defibrillation	
   BLS	
  and	
  Defibrillation	
   BLS	
  and	
  Defibrillation	
  
10:00	
  –	
  11:00	
   	
   Deteriorating	
  patient	
   Deteriorating	
  patient	
   Deteriorating	
  patient	
   Deteriorating	
  patient	
  

11:00	
  –	
  11:15	
   Coffee/Tea	
  

11:15	
  –	
  12:00	
   	
   Rhythm/EKG	
   Airway/i.o.	
   Rhythm/EKG	
   Airway/i.o.	
  
12:00	
  –	
  12:45	
   	
   Rhythm/EKG	
   Airway/i.o.	
   Rhythm/EKG	
   Airway/i.o.	
  

12:45	
  –	
  13:15	
   ALS	
  algorithm	
   	
  

13:15	
  –	
  14:00	
   Lunch	
  

14:00	
  –	
  14:30	
   CAST	
  Demo	
  incl.	
  NTS	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
  
I1	
  
I4	
  

I3	
  
I6	
  

I5	
  
I8	
  

I7	
  
I2	
  

14:30	
  –	
  15:15	
   	
   CAST	
  1	
   CAST	
  1	
   CAST	
  1	
   CAST	
  1	
  
15:15	
  –	
  15:45	
   	
   CAST	
  2	
   CAST	
  2	
   CAST	
  2	
   CAST	
  2	
  

15:45	
  –	
  16:00	
   Coffee/Tea	
  

16:00	
  –	
  16:45	
  
	
   CAST	
  3	
  

Decision	
  making	
  
CAST	
  3	
  
Decision	
  making	
  

CAST	
  3	
  
Decision	
  making	
  

CAST	
  3	
  
Decision	
  making	
  

16:45	
  –	
  17:30	
   	
  
CAST	
  4	
  
Post	
  Resus	
  

CAST	
  4	
  
Post	
  Resus	
  

CAST	
  4	
  
Post	
  Resus	
  

CAST	
  4	
  
Post	
  Resus	
  

19:00	
   Dinner	
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Day	
  2	
   	
   Room	
  1	
   Room	
  2	
   Room	
  3	
   Room	
  4	
  
08:00	
  –	
  	
  08:15	
   Meet	
  your	
  Mentor	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
  
I1	
  
I6	
  

I3	
  
I8	
  

I5	
  
I2	
  

I7	
  
I4	
  

08:15	
  –	
  	
  09:00	
  
	
   CAST	
  5	
  

NTS	
  
CAST	
  5	
  
NTS	
  

CAST	
  5	
  
NTS	
  

CAST	
  5	
  
NTS	
  

09:00	
  –	
  09:45	
  
	
  

Bradycardia	
  Pacing	
  	
  
Tachycardia	
  
Cardioversion	
  

Bradycardia	
  Pacing	
  	
  
Tachycardia	
  
Cardioversion	
  

09:45	
  –	
  10:30	
  
	
  

Bradycardia	
  Pacing	
  	
  
Tachycardia	
  
Cardioversion	
  

Bradycardia	
  Pacing	
  	
  
Tachycardia	
  
Cardioversion	
  

10:30	
  –	
  10:45	
   Coffee/Tea	
  

	
  
	
   I1	
  

I8	
  
I3	
  
I2	
  

I5	
  
I4	
  

I7	
  
I6	
  

10:45	
  –	
  11:30	
   	
   ABG,	
  Capnography	
  	
   ABG,	
  Capnography	
   ABG,	
  Capnography	
   ABG,	
  Capnography	
  

11:30	
  –	
  12:15	
  
	
   SC1	
  

SC2	
  
SC3	
  	
  

SC4	
  
SC5	
  
SC6	
  

SC1	
  
SC2	
  
SC3	
  

SC4	
  
SC5	
  
SC6	
  

12:15	
  –	
  13:00	
  
	
   SC1	
  

SC2	
  
SC3	
  

SC4	
  
SC5	
  
SC6	
  

SC1	
  
SC2	
  
SC3	
  

SC4	
  
SC5	
  
SC6	
  

13:00	
  –	
  13:45	
   Lunch	
  

13:45	
  –	
  14:45	
   	
   CAST	
  6	
   CAST	
  6	
   CAST	
  6	
   CAST	
  6	
  

14:45	
  –	
  15:00	
   Coffee/Tea	
  

15:00	
  –	
  16:00	
   	
   	
   MCQ	
   	
   	
  
16:00	
  –	
  	
  17:00	
   	
   	
   MCQ	
   	
   	
  

17:30	
  
Closure	
  
Meet	
  your	
  Mentor	
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Faculty	
  
CD	
  
CoCD	
  

I1	
   ERC	
  Full	
  Instructor	
  

I2	
   ERC	
  Full	
  Instructor/IC	
  

I3	
   ERC	
  Full	
  Instructor	
  

I4	
   ERC	
  Full	
  Instructor/IC	
  

I5	
   ERC	
  Full	
  Instructor	
  

I6	
   ERC	
  Full	
  Instructor/IC	
  

I7	
   ERC	
  Full	
  Instructor	
  

I8	
   ERC	
  Full	
  Instructor/IC	
  
 
	
  


